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16th - 18th May 2019

Final Result

1 197 -19 Timon Baltl (AUT) 68 67 62 6,162.50
200 -16 Xavier Poncelet (FRA) 70 66 64 4,186.25
3= 201 | -15 Clemens Prader (AUT) 70 66 65 2,720.00
Jeong Weon Ko (FRA) (a) 68 66 67 Amateur
Jordan M Godwin (ENG) 68 70 64
Paul Elissalde (FRA) 64 74 64
5= 202 -14 . 1,933.75
David Carey (IRL) 68 68 66
Luca Cianchetti (ITA) 63 69 70
Teremoana Beaucousin (FRA) 71 68 64
9= 203 -13 . o 1,296.25
Enrico Di Nitto (ITA) 69 68 66
Alessandro Grammatica (ITA) 69 69 66
11= 204 -12 Jordi Garcia Del Moral (ESP) 67 72 65 952.00
Pierre Pineau (FRA) 67 68 69
Martin Wiegele (AUT) 70 69 66
14= 205 -11 = 824.50
Lars Van Meijel (NED) 65 74 66
Victor Trehet (FRA) (a) 69 70 67 Amateur
Edgar Catherine (FRA) 67 72 67
Carlo Casalegno (ITA) 69 70 67
Jacobo Pastor (ESP) 69 70 67
Maximiliano Godoy (ARG) 67 71 68
Callum Davison (CAN) 69 70 67
16= 206 -10 . X . 671.50
Sebastian Garcia Rodriguez (ESP) 72 66 68
Miguel Gaspar (POR) 70 68 68
Gato Bertinotti (ARG) 72 68 66
Angel Hidalgo Portillo (ESP) 69 68 69
Lukas Nemecz (AUT) 68 66 72
Jack Floydd (ENG) (a) 69 64 73 Amateur
Manuel Elvira (ESP) 69 69 69
Javier Ballesteros (ESP) 70 67 70
28= 207 -9 554.63
Albert Venter (RSA) 67 69 71
Uli Weinhandl (AUT) 68 72 67
David Antonelli (FRA) 72 67 69
Jonathan Yates (IRL) 70 70 68 497.96
Benjamin Kedochim (FRA) 74 66 68
32= 208 -8 Paul Kamml (AUT) (a) 70 70 68 Amateur
Xabier Gorospe (ESP) 71 65 72
Martin Contini (ARG) 71 69 68 497.96
Sam Straka (AUT) 72 68 68
Federico Zucchetti (ITA) 69 70 70
Simon Bryan (IRL) 69 69 71
Markus Brier (AUT) 71 69 69 450.50
39= 209 -7 i .
Frederic Lacroix (FRA) 73 67 69
HP Bacher (AUT) 68 72 69
Gerold Folk (AUT) (a) 70 70 69 Amateur
as= | 210 | -6 Daniel Hebenstreit (AUT) (a) 68 69 73 Amateur
Federico Maccario (ITA) 70 70 70 425.00
47= 211 -5 Luca Denk (AUT) (a) 69 69 73 Amateur
Shaun Jones (NZL) 75 65 71 271.25

Christoph Koerbler (AUT) 69 71 71
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Bernard Neumayer (AUT)
Hamza Amin (PAK)
Sebastien Gandon (FRA)
Benjamin Wheeler (ENG)
Davey Porsius (NED)
Justin Brink (IRL)

Florian Ruprecht (AUT)
Cristiano Terragni (ITA)
Julien Foret (FRA)

Victor Bertran Crous (ESP)

Maximilian Steinlechner (AUT) (a)

James Sharp (ENG)

Jurgen Maurer (AUT)
Maximilian Lechner (AUT) (a)
Arthur Ameil-Planchin (SUI)
Phillip Kelly (ENG)

Gonzalo Vicente Elena (ESP)
Felix Schulz (AUT)

Kevin Hesbois (BEL)
Thomas Elissalde (FRA)
Leonardo Sbarigia (ITA)
Nicolas Platret (FRA)
Michele Ortolani (ITA)
Guglielmo Bravetti (ITA)

Daniel Berna Manzanares (ESP)

Vince Van Veen (NED)
Mathias Eggenberger (SUI)
Lorenzo Scalise (ITA)
Maximilian Laier (GER)
Maximilian J Walz (GER)
Johannes Steiner (AUT)
Issa Abou El Ela (EGY)
Ralph Leitner (AUT)
Matyas Baldauf (HUN)
Edoardo R Lipparelli (ITA)
Clemens Gaster (AUT)

Ben Amor (ENG)

Lukas Lipold (AUT) (a)
Christopher Fisher (AUT) (@)
Timothy Zwirner (AUT) (a)
Marc Dobias (SUI)

Niklas Regner (AUT) (a)
Jack T Clarkson (ENG)
Alex Esmatges (ESP)
Camille Bordone (FRA) (a)
Christoph Kuttnigg (AUT) (a)
Robin Goger (AUT)

Alvaro J Arizabaleta (COL)
Alvaro Veiga Pena (ESP)
Christoph Bleier (AUT) (a)
Markus Habeler (AUT)
Laurenz Kubin (AUT) (a)
Harrison Woan (ENG)

Karl Ableidinger (AUT)
Vitor Londot Lopes (POR)
Sebastian F Wittmann (AUT)

64
68
70
70
71
69

69
71
72
70

69
69
71

71
72
72
73
75
73
70
73
71
73
73
74
72
76
76
70
73
75
71
76
73
74
72
74
73
73
74
74
72
73
71
72
73
74
73
75
77
73
74
73
75

68
72
69
70
68
71

72
70
69
71
71
72
72
71
69
71
70
70
69
68
70
73
70
72
70
70
69
71
68
68
74
71
69
73
68
71
70
72
71
72
72
71
71
73
72
74
73
73
72
73
71
69
73
72
74
72

79
72
74
73
75
75

254.25

241.50

228.75
220.25

Amateur

Amateur

Amateur

Amateur

Amateur

Amateur

Amateur
Amateur

Amateur

Amateur



111 148
112= 149
121= 150
124= 151
131= 152
133= 153
137= 154
140= 155
143 157
144 159
@
ocs
SPORT

+4

+5

+6

+7

+8

+9

+10

+11

+13
+15

Clemens Fuerndraht (AUT) (a)
Oliver Rath (AUT) (a)

Javier Gallegos Marsal (ESP)
Giulio Castagnara (ITA)

Jacob Hafenthaler (AUT) (a)
Victor Marchiset (FRA)
Giovanni Craviolo (ITA)

Niki Ferrari (GER)

Fabian Winkler (AUT)

Julio Moreno Mendoza (ESP) (a)

Alexander Haslauer (AUT)
Christoph Gaster (AUT) (a)
Jaime Aguiar Gonzalez (ESP)
Mark Brailey (ENG)

Kevin Esteve (AND)

Florian Praegant (AUT)
Claus Jaeger (AUT) (a)
Lars Keunen (NED)

Pierre Verlaar (NED)
Andrew Scrimshaw (ENG)
Tobias Moeser (AUT) (a)
Lukas Boand| (AUT) (a)
Florent Ales (FRA)

Kurt Mayr (AUT)

Thibaut Leys (BEL)

Marko Stepinac (CRO) (a)
Michael Voelk (AUT) (a)
Daniel Schlauer (AUT) (a)
Peter Knotz (AUT)

Fabian Lang (AUT) (a)
Maximilian Mayer (AUT) (a)
Lars Namu Sarmini (AUT) (a)
Alexander Ferlin (AUT) (a)
Carl Bertrand (FRA) (a)
Leo Lespinasse (FRA)
Michael Ludwig (AUT)
David Ennsmann (AUT) (a)
Phillipp Raggl (AUT) (a)
Carl Mohr (AUT) (a)
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